Navn

Atle Bjgrnerud
Tommy Stga

Jan H. Solhgy
@yvind Wang

Erik Blom-Dahl

Kjetil Jensen

Nina Wavik Ytterstad
Janicke Ekelberg
Karianne Lgkken
Maria Scherffenberg
Ninette Banoun
Snorre Hakonsen
Stig Lima

Hilde Ackenhausen
John Lund

Trond Inge Carlsen
Yiannis Filolias
@ystein Ringnes
Frants Mohr
Therese Falk

@ivin Onarheim
Anders Hansen

Bjgrn Christensen
Eline @idvin

jard bringedal

Knut Asbjgrnsen
Torbjgrn Hgitomt
Espen Barroso-Gomez
Anders Thinn Breian
Magnus Guntvedt Brevik
Ragnar Nygard
Andreas Gossner
Erlend Leganger
Espen Skaufel

Jacob Jacobsen

Nina Annette Hongseth
Pal Skevik

Synne Vesterhus
Marcus Smestad
Trond Karlsen
Anders Haraldsen
Elin Drangsholt

Gro Reinhardt Aas
Tor-Henrik Solbakken
Vera Nystad

Knut Vassbotn

Kjgnn

T 71T71 LTI LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLETEELEENNLELLLEEEnEEEnmnmmnmamn XL

Resultat
03:27
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:40
03:40
03:47
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:56
03:56
03:58
03:58
03:58
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18



Wenche Dgrum
Agnes Benediktsdottir
Eline Granne Andresen
Gunnar Jonsson
Henriette Brynthe
Hilde Johansen

Inge Stian Johansen
Jeanette Vika

Knut Hesthammer
Per Ove W Nordli
Carsten Staevne Bech
Glenn Marius Skibsted
Svend Otto Sundby
Erlend B Jenssen

Espen Knudsen Wennerberg

Stine Jessli Slorafoss
Tom Andre Henriksen

Ingvill Merete Stedgy-Johansen

Jon Magnus Solgaard
Richard Olsson

Simen Raa

Mette Synnerstréom
Mona Mikaelsen

Sam Austin

Anine Elieson

Harald Krogh

Lars-Ove Nordnes
Linn Elieson

Magne Stedgy-Johansen
Vegar Lie

Einar Iversen

Hanne Wibe

Nils Hjelle

Nina Tveten

Svein Stranddal
Karianne Ekern

Ann Helen Lie

Jon Barlinn

Lene Rgnningen Skaug
Liv B. Jegteberg Lystad
Vibeke Lie

Frank Thommesen
Knut Kronstad

Anne Kirsti Wgien
Marte @degaard
Marte Swakhoven

Kai Glenn Borgersen

LTI AT LEnEEmmEEmmm

04:18
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:09



André Strandberg
Marit Bjerknes
Karina Lie

Runar Lie

Jonas Wagien Olsen
Kine Syvertsen
Kristian Jahre

Martin Fiskum
Sondre Kittelsen
Stian Engebg

Leif Abrahamsen
Stig Andy Kvalheim Rambg
Runar Thorstensen
Tom Larsen

Oddvar Rgsten
Monique Sjgberg
Sara Hatab

Roger Evensen

Anita @y

Lise Lysfjord Pettersen
@istein Ackenhausen
Petter Vabog

Stian Lgkken

EDNA BRUN

Jgrn Liebezeit

Kai Brynlund

Mihai Tudorica

LTI L1l

05:13
05:13
05:15
05:15
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:29
05:29
05:40
05:40
05:55
06:22
06:22
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:38
06:39
06:39

DNF
DNF



